
Ranglisten Herbstkonkurrenz 2023 
Dressur Junioren 

1. Sarah Luginbühl – Rea des Perves 
2. Emilie Dosedla – Beauty 
3. Yael Furrer – Montano 
4. Noé Straub – My Happiness 
5. Elyn Furrer – Montano 
6. Larissa Hess – Sansiro 
7. Alyssa Furrer – Maera 
8. Anna Peter – My Swiss Lady 
9. Annika Staubli – Malibu Ken 

ausg. Alea Da Costa – Müggli 
 

Dressur Junioren Führzügelklasse 
1. Anika Steiner- Luco 
2. Anja Hess - Sansiro 
3. Selina Hess – Cassandro 
4. Tamara Hess – Grantinus 
5. Seraina Duss - Prinz 

 

Dressur Erwachsene 
1. Corinne Ess – Delito 
2. Nadine Sigg – Cynar 
3. Jacqueline Spinner – Duja of Hearts 
4. Isabelle Lehmann – Beau Balou 
5. Estelle Frischknecht – Grosso de Lully 
6. Erika Steiner – Luco 
7. Christine Weber – Estor 
8. Isabelle Lehmann – D’Artagnan 
9. Jacqueline Spinner – Elina 
10. ex. Irene Weingart – Cassandro 
10. ex. Eva-Lena Schneider – Amandin 
12. Céline Santschi – Little Lord 
13. Simone Furrer – Lotti 
14. Therese Bischof – Carrera 
15. Ramona Bischof – Grosso de Lully 
16. Annarita Duss – Amaretto 
17. Christine Weber – Grantinus 

ausg. Regula Meier Zurig 
 
 
 
 
 



Springen Junioren 
1. Sara Luginbühl – Rea des Perves 
2. Elin Furrer – Montano 
3. Yael Furrer – Montano 
4. Annika Staubli – Malibu Ken 
5. Noé Straub – My Happiness 

ausg. Anna Peter – My Swiss Lady 

Springen Erwachsene 
1. Samira Kunz – Braveheart 
2. Ramona Bischof – Grosso de Lully 
3. Erika Steiner – Luco 
4. Evert von Zerssen – Cleo de la Perle 
5. Selina Oertli – Carina 
6. Céline Santschi – Little Lord 
7. Sarah Steiner – Esbaron 
8. Isabelle Lehmann – Beau Balou 
9. Therese Bischof – Carrera 
10. Michaela von Zerssen – Fair Play 
11. Christine Weber – Grantinus 
12. Nadine Sigg – Cynar 
13. Isabelle Lehmann – D’Artagnan 
14. Bettina Hübscher – Cassandra 
15. Michelle Brodbeck – Kosma vom Sunnerai 
16. Bettina Linder – Safari 
17. Jacqueline Spinner – Duja of Hearts 
18. Simone Furrer – Lotti 
19. Nicole Betschart – Mercis 
20. Janine Brodbeck – Capoeira vom Sunnerai 
21. Jasmin Meister – Cordeira 
22. Kim Andrist – Avalina 

ausg. Christine Weber – Estor 
 
 
 
 


